WORKS IN WET ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove with a very good grip owing to its crinkle coating, ideal for dry
Hand protection and wet environments

@ VE730

Applications

Agriculture

Public works

Building

Finishing works / Craftsmanship

+ Maintenance

« Temporary work

Cem——

EN 388
2142X
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WORKS IN WET ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove with a very good grip owing to its crinkle coating, ideal for dry

@ VE730

Hand protection and wet environments
Standards - Details Technical details
EN388:2016+A1:2018 Glove kind Mechanical glove
g 2 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE Glove family Knitted coated glove

}1 {8'?& ?g;RREE'SSIgEﬁEE Mechanical glove kind Knitted

y[%ﬂ]%ﬁ?%i?é?f&ég%o 12007 Coating material and finition Latex grip textured
Coating level Palm coated
Number of layer Single layer
Gauge 10
Benefits element Reach, Azo Free
Color Yellow-orange
Size 8,9,10,11
Type of packaging Pack of 12
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Safety gloves

Reference

VE7300R08
VE7300R09
VE7300R10
VE7300R11

7
DELTAPLUS

Colour

Yellow-orange
Yellow-orange
Yellow-orange
Yellow-orange

VE730

WORKS IN WET ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove with a very good grip owing to its crinkle coating, ideal for

Logistics information

Size Designation
08 VE730
09 VE730
10 VE730
1 VE730

dry and wet environments

EAN13

3295249023935
3295249023928
3295249023911
3295249216191

Box code

13295249023932
13295249023925
13295249023918
13295249216198

etsod sofely

Multiple
sales

120
120
120
120

Minimum

sales Weight
12 10.4 kg
12 11.0 kg
12 12.2 kg
12 12.9kg
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