

VE730

WORKS IN WET ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove with a very good grip owing to its crinkle coating, ideal for dry and wet environments



Applications

- Agriculture
- Public works
- Building
- Finishing works / Craftsmanship
- Maintenance
- Temporary work

Certifications and norms













VE730

WORKS IN WET ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove with a very good grip owing to its crinkle coating, ideal for dry and wet environments

Standards - Details



EN388:2016+A1:2018

2 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE 1 [0-5] CUT RESISTANCE 4 [0-4] TEAR RESISTANCE 2 [0-4] PIERCE RESISTANCE X [A-F] CUT RESISTANCE ISO 13997

Technical details

Glove kind	Mechanical glove
Glove family	Knitted coated glove
Mechanical glove kind	Knitted
Coating material and finition	Latex grip textured
Coating level	Palm coated
Number of layer	Single layer
Gauge	10
Benefits element	Reach, Azo Free
Color	Yellow-orange
Size	8, 9, 10, 11
Type of packaging	Pack of 12







VE730

WORKS IN WET ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove with a very good grip owing to its crinkle coating, ideal for dry and wet environments

Logistics information									
Reference	Colour	Size	Designation	EAN13	Box code	Multiple sales	Minimum sales	Weight	
VE730OR08	Yellow-orange	08	VE730	3295249023935	13295249023932	120	12	10.4 kg	
VE730OR09	Yellow-orange	09	VE730	3295249023928	13295249023925	120	12	11.0 kg	
VE730OR10	Yellow-orange	10	VE730	3295249023911	13295249023918	120	12	12.2 kg	
VE730OR11	Yellow-orange	11	VE730	3295249216191	13295249216198	120	12	12.9 kg	



